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No. 
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Qualification 

Contact details 

& Email ID 

1 Dr. M. C. Patel 

Research Scientist 

(Cotton) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 96387 70772 
cottonist@nau.in 

2 Dr. H. R. Desai 

Associate Research 

Scientist (Ento.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 98258 08694 
hrdesai@nau.in 

3 Dr. D. H. Patel 

Associate Research 

Scientist (Ag. Bot.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 97250 01521 
dhpatel@nau.in 

4 Dr. M. M. Patel 

Associate Research 

Scientist (Agro.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 94289 56220 
mmpatel@nau.in 

5 Dr. G. O. Faldu 

Associate Research 

Scientist (Ag. Bot.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 96625 32645 
gofaldu@nau.in 

6 Shri. D. M. Patel 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Ag. Bot.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.) 99989 44901 
dmpatel@nau.in 

7 Dr. K. B. Sankat 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Agro.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 97250 18842 
kanusankat@gmail.co

m 

8 Dr. G. R. Bhanderi 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Ento.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 96625 30036 
grbhanderi@nau.in 

9 Dr. P. S. Patel 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Agro.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 99793 36384 
prakashsoilsci@nau.in 
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10 Dr. P. B. Sandipan 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Patho.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 90999 88044 
prashantsandipan@gm

ail.com 

11 Dr. V. K. Vekariya 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Biochem.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 97129 13345 
vvekaria@nau.in 

12 Dr. Rajkumar B. K. 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Biotech.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 85118 35498 
rajkumar@nau.in 

13 Dr. H. R. Ramani 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Biochem.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 99983 80285 
hrramani@nau.in 

14 Dr. R. D. Patel 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Ento.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 98799 96115 
rdpatel@nau.in 

15 Dr. P.  R. Parmar 

Assistant Research 

Scientist (Micro.) 

Main Cotton 

Research Station, 

NAU, Surat 

 

M.Sc.(Agri.),Ph.D 98241 44640 
prparmar@nau.in 
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